CO
M
M
ER
CI
AL
IN
DU

Stranded (#4 AWG max) CU
Surge Technology MOV
Operating Temperature -40 ℉ to +185 ℉ (-40 ℃ to + 85 ℃)
Operating Frequency 47-63 Hz (50/60 Hz Typ.) Remote Alarm Contacts NO/NC/C, Isolated Form C
Response Time < 1 Nanosecond Remote Alarm contact capability
(Nominal Volts/ Nominal Amps)
AC: 250V/0.5A
DC: 250V/0.1AListings & Certifications Listed to ANSI/UL 94 V-0
Warranty 5 Year Limited Product Warranty Remote Alarm Wire Size Max # 16 AWG
⬥ Fault Indicators: Green = Good, Red = Replace
MCOV VPR
Model Number # of
Poles
DIN
Positions Service Voltage L-N L-G N-G L-N L-G N-G
DRA50-1P120-S 1 1 Single Phase 120V 150V 150V - 700V 700V -
DRA50-1P220-S 1 1 Single Phase 220V 275V 275V - 1000V 1000V -
DRA50-1P480-S 1 1 Single Phase 480V 550V 550V - 1800V 1800V -
DRA50-2P120-LNG-S 2 2 1Phase 120V 150V - 150V 700V - 900V
DRA50-2P277-LGN-S 2 2 1Phase 277V - 320V 320V - 1200V 1200V
DRA50-2PS127-S 2 2 2Phase 120/240V 180V 180V - 1000V 1000V -
DRA50-2PS240-S 2 2 2Phase 240/480V 320V 320V - 1200V 1200V -
DRA50-3P240-S 3 3 3Phase 240V - 320V - - 1200V -
DRA50-3P480-S 3 3 3Phase 480V - 550V - - 1800V -
DRA50-3PS127-S 3 3 2Phase 120/240V 180V 180V 180V 1000V 1000V 1000V
DRA50-4P120-S 4 4 3Phase 120/208V - 150V 150V - 700V 700V
DRA50-4P277-S 4 4 3Phase 277/480V - 320V 320V - 1200V 1200V
DIN Positions: 1 Position = 18mm
Additional Voltage and Configurations available: Contact us for options.
555
5